CIRCUITO ADVENTURE RUN 3°ETAPA

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2
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18
19
20
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22
23
24
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27
28
29
30

Num.

616
610
622
661
687
680
695
690
668

645
635
694
688
648
681

678
649

615
653
683

659
626
671
636
686
642
643
620
667
650

Nome
FABIANO FIGUEIREDO CONCEICAO
FABRICIO DE BARROS BASTOS
LEONARDO MARTINS VALADARES
EDGARD PEREIRA NETO
NAFTALI ROZA HONORIO
CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ED EYMS PINHEIRO DE SOUZA MELO
MARCIO PADILHA VELOSO

DEYVIS ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA
RODRIGUES

YANN CARLOS SANTOS ALVES

JOSE RENATO DOS SANTOS CALIXTO
FLAVIO LUNA MARTINS

CARLOS MAGNO REIS

MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA BOA MORTE
LUIS FERNANDO DIAS GOMES

THIAGO DOS SANTOS ROCHA

VICTOR HUGO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
SOARES

RAPHAEL ABREU SEPULCRI
CLEBER CABRAL BOTELHO
FRANCISCO COELHO TORRES

GIOVANI ALVES VALADARES

JOSE HENRIQUE AZEREDO VIRGINIO
PASCHOAL CUNHA MIRANDA

DIEGO BARRETO MARINS

MARCELO TEIXEIRA BALBI DA SILVA
DANTE BARBOSA AREAS

EDSON ROCHA CALDAS

JOSEMAR LAGE DE SOUZA

JAIRO DA COSTA FERREIRA

THIAGO DA SILVA BRANCO

Relatoério emitido em 17/09/2022 as 09:48:34

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM
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Faixa
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M5059
M1829
M4049
M3039

M1829
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039

M3039
M1829
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M4049
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M4049
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
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Equipe
AVULSO
TIME FB

VITAL RUNNIG
ROBERTA GOMES
TIME FB RUN
VIDATIVA
ROBERTA GOMES
AVULSO
ROMULO SANTOS

RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING
AVULSO
EDUARDO BOYNARD
T4 SPORTS
MBM RUNNERS

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ELEVA

FABRICIO BASTOS
AVULSO

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
AVULSO
RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING
AVULSO
VELOZ
EQUIPE VAPT VUPT
MEGAPAN DISTRIBUIDORA
VITAL RUNNING
DOGS FAMILY
AVULSO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:42:34
00:44:27
00:46:45
00:47:08
00:48:06
00:48:22
00:50:03
00:50:34
00:52:05

00:52:20
00:52:56
00:53:28
00:53:46
00:54:23
00:54:36

00:54:56

00:55:17

00:56:52
00:57:11
00:57:36

00:57:54
00:58:11
00:58:52
01:01:21
01:02:23
01:05:01
01:05:24
01:05:55
01:06:12

01:06:40

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:31
00:44:27
00:46:43
00:47:08
00:48:05
00:48:20
00:50:00
00:50:34
00:52:03

00:52:20
00:52:56
00:53:24
00:53:42
00:54:20
00:54:34

00:54:55

00:55:16

00:56:49
00:56:53
00:57:26

00:57:54
00:58:09
00:58:42
01:01:10
01:02:09
01:04:56
01:05:19
01:05:41
01:05:58

01:06:35



CIRCUITO ADVENTURE RUN 3°ETAPA

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Num.

628
682

670
631

689
692
666
623
655
646
641
691
669
658
684
654

Nome
JOAO VICTOR LIRIO

JOAO LUCAS FALCAO

WESLEY MARAVILHA DE SALES

THIAGO COSTA NASCIMENTO E
SANTIAGO

EDSON PINTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
EDILSON DE SOUZA MIRANDA

DIEGO BASTOS

SANDRO WALLACE RODRIGUES SILVA
FLAVIO DE ABREU MANHAES

LUIZ ANTONIO POLY DA SILVA JUNIOR
RUBENS BARBOSA

JOSINEI TOME

LEONARDO MATOSO GIMENES
ANDERSON BORGES PEREIRA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS BAZILIO
GUSTAVO DANGELO

Relatoério emitido em 17/09/2022 as 09:48:34

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
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Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 9
M1829 5
M5059 4
M3039 10
M3039 11
M4049 11
M3039 12
M4049 12
M3039 13
M3039 14
M6099 1
M3039 15
M3039 16
M3039 17
M3039 18
M5059 5

Equipe
RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ROBERTA GOMES
TEAM LITRO

AVULSO
ANDERSON BORGES
VELOZ
VITAL RUNNIG
RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING
CASAL RUN
EQUIPE FB

AVULSO
ANDERSON BORGES
BOMJERUN

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
01:07:23

01:07:20

01:07:47
01:08:07

01:09:06
01:09:39
01:12:13
01:12:50
01:15:36
01:15:43
01:17:37
01:19:48
01:19:48
01:21:13
01:25:03

01:30:39

Pagina:

Liquido
01:07:14

01:07:20

01:07:47
01:07:58

01:09:06
01:09:39
01:12:00
01:12:34
01:15:26
01:15:31
01:17:26
01:19:33
01:19:34
01:21:13
01:24:52

01:30:30



